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1 Van Der Ende / Lessennes Silver 1:31.668 1:31.929 1:31.798 - -

2 Consani / Lariche Silver 1:31.725 1:32.074 1:31.899 0.101 0.101

3 Drouet / Petit Silver 1:31.811 1:32.167 1:31.989 0.191 0.090

4 Beaubelique / Pla Pro-Am 1:33.209 1:31.246 1:32.227 0.429 0.238

5 Michal / Guilvert Pro-Am 1:32.313 1:32.326 1:32.319 0.521 0.092

6 Wallgren / Beltoise Pro-Am 1:32.667 1:32.011 1:32.339 0.541 0.020

7 Barthez / Marserou Pro-Am 1:32.638 1:32.125 1:32.381 0.583 0.042

8 Campbel / Prost Pro-Am 1:32.535 1:32.332 1:32.433 0.635 0.052

9 Ferté / Demoustier Pro-Am 1:32.124 1:32.861 1:32.492 0.694 0.059

10 Piguet / Panis Silver 1:32.591 1:32.421 1:32.506 0.708 0.014

11 Gomar / Parisy Pro-Am 1:33.015 1:32.024 1:32.519 0.721 0.013

12 Dumaine / Carriere Am 1:32.457 1:32.943 1:32.700 0.902 0.181

13 Lavergne / Cauhaupe Silver 1:33.420 1:32.309 1:32.864 1.066 0.164

14 Giauque / Moullin-Traffort Pro-Am 1:33.403 1:32.353 1:32.878 1.080 0.014

15 Gvazava / Hodier Pro-Am 1:33.221 1:32.667 1:32.944 1.146 0.066

16 Debard / Gachet Pro-Am 1:33.837 1:32.185 1:33.011 1.213 0.067

17 Vannelet / Rabindra Pro-Am 1:33.268 1:33.193 1:33.230 1.432 0.219

18 Esteves / Beltoise Pro-Am 1:34.429 1:32.097 1:33.263 1.465 0.033

19 Nicolas / Del Sarte Pro-Am 1:34.127 1:32.765 1:33.446 1.648 0.183

20 Cazalbon / Gazeau Am 1:33.383 1:33.514 1:33.448 1.650 0.002

21 Benezet / Evrard Silver 1:34.080 1:32.863 1:33.471 1.673 0.023

22 Bourret / Gibon Am 1:33.693 1:33.260 1:33.476 1.678 0.005

23 Caroff / Bastard Am 1:33.641 1:33.329 1:33.485 1.687 0.009

24 Figuière / Guerin Am 1:33.345 1:33.636 1:33.490 1.692 0.005

25 Clément / Ianetta Pro-Am 1:34.242 1:33.390 1:33.816 2.018 0.326

26 Huteau / Hamon Am 1:34.115 1:33.971 1:34.043 2.245 0.227

27 Saleilles / Tambay Pro-Am 1:34.441 1:33.654 1:34.047 2.249 0.004

28 Sarkissian / Aboujaoude Am 1:33.306 1:35.083 1:34.194 2.396 0.147

29 Coubard / Rédéle Am 1:33.518 1:34.985 1:34.251 2.453 0.057

30 Ducos / Maio Am 1:35.135 1:34.090 1:34.612 2.814 0.361

31 Debs / Charchiyan Am 1:34.460 1:34.826 1:34.643 2.845 0.031

32 Buffin / Sancinena Pro-Am 1:35.963 1:33.946 1:34.954 3.156 0.311

33 Foubert / Bully Pro-Am 1:32.670 - 1:32.670 0.872 -
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